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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued
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Reg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,

December,
1947.

LAUNDRY EMPLOYEES
1520
1936

1924
1710
1560

Northern District Laundries, Dyers, and Dry Gleaners Employees
Wellington, Taranaki, Marlborough, and Nelson Laundry Workers, Dyers, and

Dry Cleaners
Greymouth Laundry Workers
Christchurch Laundry Workers, Dyers, and Dry Cleaners
Dunedin Laundry Employees

LIME AND CEMENT WORKERS (also included in Labourers)

500
500

16
176
125

1535
1145
1176

Portland Cement Workers
Golden Bay Cement Co.'s Employees
Otago and Southland Lime and Cement Employees

LOCAL BODIES' OFFICERS

230
97

256

1680
1726
1661
1814
1721
1820
1506

Auckland Provincial District Local Authorities' Officers
Taranaki Local Authorities' Officers
Wellington Local Bodies' Officers
Marlborough Local Bodies' Officers
Nelson Local Bodies' Officers
Canterbury Local Bodies' Officers (other than Clerical)
Dunedin City Corporation and Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board Engineer

Officials
Dunedin Municipal Clerical and other Employees (other than Inspectors)
Dunedin City Council and Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board Inspectors (other

than Tramway Inspectors)

982
40

533
9

51
184
32

1501
1889

196
34

MATCH-FACTORY EMPLOYEES
1591
1165

Wellington Match-manufacturing Employees
Dunedin Wax-vesta Employees

MERCHANT-SERVICE EMPLOYEES

66
36

1720 | New Zealand Merchant Service Guild 450

OPTICAL EMPLOYEES. (See also Jewellers, fto.)
■j-1991
*1551
*1592
*1709

New Zealand Optical Employees
Wellington Optical Employees
Christchurch Optical Employees
Otago and Southland Optical Employees

PAINT AND VARNISH MANUFACTURERS' EMPLOYEES

33
20
16

1572
1911

1595

Auckland Paint and Varnish Manufacturers' Employees
Wellington and Canterbury Paint, Varnish, Lacquer, Printer's Ink, and Related

Products Manufacturers' Employees
Dunedin Paint and Varnish Manufacturing Employees

PAINTERS AND DECORATORS

74
101

20

108
1965
1312
1433

Auckland Painters and Decorators
Gisborne Painters and Decorators
Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Painters, Decorators, and Leadlight Workers
Hawke's Bay Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators

601
43

135
84

* (Cancelled subsequent to 31st December, 1947. t Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1947.
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