INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Reg.	1	Name.					Number of Members, December, 1947.
	LAUNDRY	EMPLOY	EES				
$\frac{1520}{1936}$	Northern District Laundries, Dyers, an Wellington, Taranaki, Marlborough, a Dry Cleaners				ers, Dyer	s, and	500 500
1924 1710 1560	Greymouth Laundry Workers Christchurch Laundry Workers, Dyers, Dunedin Laundry Employees	and Dry	Cleaners	•••			16 176 125
	LIME AND CEMENT WOR	KERS (a	leo inaluda	o Lai ba	hornor:\		
1595	Portland Cement Workers	IXIXXX (a	180 merude	34 HI 128	mourers)		-300
$\frac{1535}{1145}$	Golden Bay Cement Co.'s Employees	• •		• •	• • •	••	230 97
1176		t Employe			••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	256
	LOCAL BO	DIES' OF	FICERS				
1680	Auckland Provincial District Local Aut	horities' C	Officers				982
1726	Taranaki Local Authorities' Officers		• •				40
1661	Wellington Local Bodies' Officers	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	533
$\frac{1814}{1721}$	Marlborough Local Bodies' Officers Nelson Local Bodies' Officers	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	9
1820	Canterbury Local Bodies' Officers (other	r than Cle	rical\	• •	• •	• •	$ \begin{array}{c c} 51 \\ 184 \end{array} $
1506	Dunedin City Corporation and Dunedin Officials				Board En	gineer	32
1501 1889	Dunedin Municipal Clerical and other E Dunedin City Council and Dunedin Drai than Tramway Inspectors)					other	196 34
	MATCH-FAC	TORY EM	PLOYEES				
$1591 \\ 1165$	Wellington Match-manufacturing Empl Dunedin Wax-vesta Employees	oyees ••	••	• •	••	::	66 36
	MERCHANT-SE	ERVICE E	MPLOYER	S			
1720	New Zealand Merchant Service Guild			- 0		1	450
1120		••	••	••	••	•• 1	3500
	OPTICAL EMPLOYER	ES. (See a	ılso Jewell	ers, &c	.)		
†1991	New Zealand Optical Employees						
*1551	Wellington Optical Employees		• •		• •		33
*1592	Christchurch Optical Employees	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	20
*1709	Otago and Southland Optical Employee	s	••	• •	••	••	16
	PAINT AND VARNISH M.	ANUFACT	'URERS' I	EMPLO	YEES		
1572	Auckland Paint and Varnish Manufactu	rers' Emp	lovees			į.	74
1911	Wellington and Canterbury Paint. Var.			er's Inl	k, and Ro	lated	101
1595	Products Manufacturers' Employees Duncdin Paint and Varnish Manufactur	ing Emplo	yees				20
	PAINTERS A	ND DECO	RATORS				
108	Auckland Painters and Decorators						601
1965	Gisborne Painters and Decorators	• •		••	• • •	:: 1	43
1312 1433	Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Paint		rators, and		ght Work	ers	135 84
TEGG	Time to the stand of the standard of the stand				• •	•••	(7X

^{*} Cancelled subsequent to 31st December, 1947. † Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1947.